
�

��

�

COMMITTEE MEETING 

October 2, 2012 

 

(For Commission Approval on October 9, 2012) 
 

In Attendance: 
___ Commissioner Carrington  ___ Commissioner Knight 
___ Commissioner Stephens  ___ Commissioner Brown 
___ Commissioner Bowman  ___ County Manager Petelos 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES COMMITTEE 

Chairman – Commissioner Carrington 
 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
Ms. Demetruis Taylor 

 

No items submitted. 

 
PENSION BOARD 
Ms. Cathy Crumley 

 

No items submitted. 

  
PERSONNEL BOARD 
Mr. Lorren Oliver 

 

No items submitted. 

 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Mr. David Denard 

 

1. USDA/NRCS  - Contract #4358 

Amendment No. 2 to the Village WWTP Tornado Creek Clean-up contract, #3571. The 
amendment changes the contract end date from August 27, 2012 to September 28, 2012.   

 
Contract Term:     108 Days    
Original Budget:      $104,034.00  
Current Remaining Budget:    $104,034.00 
Requested Amount:     $0.00 
Remaining Budget After Requested Amount: $104,034.00 

 
COUNTY ATTORNEY 
Mr. Jeff Sewell 

 

No items submitted. 
 



�

��

�

COUNTY MANAGER 
Mr. Tony Petelos 

 

No items submitted. 

 

OTHER BUSINESS 

Commissioner David Carrington 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


